MOTOROLA COMPUTER GROUP
OEM Systems Products
CPX2408/2408T
COMPACTPCI ENCLOSURE WITH REAR I/O
A d v a n t a g e s
T h e  C P X 2 4 0 8  i s  a  v e r s a t i l e ,  e n t r y - l e v e l  I E E E  1 1 0 1 . 1 0
c o m p l i a n t  8 - s l o t  C o m p a c t P C I ®  c h a s s i s  t h a t  c a n  b e  r a c k  o r
p a n e l  m o u n t e d  o r  u s e d  o n  t h e  l a b  b e n c h .  T h e  r u g g e d  s t e e l

Europe: CE Mark per European EMC Directive 89/336/EEC with
Amendments; Emissions: EN55022 Class A; Immunity: EN50082-1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CPX2408: Chassis with backplane and 400 watt PS/2® style power supply
(for system configurations)
CPX2408-K: Chassis with backplane and 400 watt PS/2 style power supply
(for use as a spare)
CPX2408T: Chassis with H.110 backplane and 400 watt PS/2 style power
supply (for system configurations)
CPX2408T-K: Chassis with H.110 backplane and 400 watt PS/2 style power
supply (for use as a spare)
CPXFP-K: 4HP (single CompactPCI slot) front or rear blank panel
SBCs available for use in the CPX2408
CPV5300: 266 or 333 MHz Pentium II, up to 512MB RAM, on-board